
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be 
sent to you soon. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

Roll No. 

5501336 

5501338 

5501337 1251 

of 2800 

1181 

5501339 1668 

5501343 

Marks out| Percentage 
% 

5501340 1872 

5501341 1673 

5501347 

5501344 1614 

1211 

8lathaley 
Chief Controller, Examinatión 

offg. Principal 

MBA Sem-Iv (Ex-Students) 

G. S. College of Commerce 
& Economics, Nagpur. 

Result Winter-2023 

42.18 

44.68 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

59.57 

66.86 

59.75 

57.64 

43.25 

CGPA 
Grad 

e 

oGom merce 

NAGPUR)R 

Division Result 

FAIL 

FAIL 

WITHHELD 

ABSENT 

ABSENT 

FAIL 

WITHHELD 

FAIL 

FAIL 

Failed Subject Codes 
(Sem-IV) 

MBC 4.1, MBC 4.3, 
MBC 4.4, MBCE 4.3.1 

MBC 4.3, MBC 4.4 

MBC 4.4 

MBC 4.3 

MBC 4.2, MBC 4.3, 
MBC 4.4, MBCE 4.1.1, 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Examinations (COE) 

G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 
Nagpur. 
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